IRISH PONY CLUB

NATIONAL DRESSAGE DAY

TEAM CHALLENGE COMPETITION

IF YOU’RE HERE, YOU LIKE DRESSAGE AND ARE GOOD AT IT! FIND YOUR TEAM MEMBERS AND GET TO KNOW

THEM DURING THE DAY. ROSETTES AND PRIZES FOR THE THREE BEST TEAMS, 3 OF 4 SCORES IN

COMPETITION TEST TO COUNT. THINK OF A TEAM NAME AND FILL IT IN DURING THE DAY — TEAMS MUST
HAVE A NAME TO GET A PRIZE!

96
105
111

97

90
116
102

76

110
108
68

70

Team Name
Charlotte Mangan
Tara Hayes

Megan Telford-Kelly

Niamh Fennell

Team Name
Grace Sandys
Louise Kennedy
Sophie Orr

Laragh Byrne

Team Name
Nicole Dalton
Naoise Ward
Rachel Carr

Lara Field

PONY TALES

Cnoc na Greine Fraoch

Harley
Aughabeg Dunboy

Hill House Good Times

HAPPY HOOFS
Kilcoole Patch
Ginger

Knockilla Charlotte
Mr Money Bags

GLAMOUR GIRLS
Monsoon Molly
Designer 16

Ward Union
Kildare Hunt
Carlow

West Waterford

Bray
Westmeath
Island

Kildare

Island
Killinick

Calelvador May Blossom Carlow

Creganna Dancer

Galway Mid County

%

72.02
70.38
69.91

64.26

68.17
69.54
67.6

59.5

59.44
70.28
66.25

67.25

TOTAL
BEST3 PLACE

212.31  1st

205.31 2nd

203.78 3rd



