## IRISH PONY CLUB NATIONAL DRESSAGE DAY TEAM CHALLENGE COMPETITION

IF YOU'RE HERE, YOU LIKE DRESSAGE AND ARE GOOD AT IT! FIND YOUR TEAM MEMBERS AND GET TO KNOW THEM DURING THE DAY. ROSETTES AND PRIZES FOR THE THREE BEST TEAMS, 3 OF 4 SCORES IN COMPETITION TEST TO COUNT. THINK OF A TEAM NAME AND FILL IT IN DURING THE DAY – TEAMS MUST HAVE A NAME TO GET A PRIZE!

				%	TOTAL BEST 3	PLACE
				/0	DE31 3	PLACE
	Team Name	PONY TALES				
96	Charlotte Mangan	Cnoc na Greine Fraoch	Ward Union	72.02		
105	Tara Hayes	Harley	Kildare Hunt	70.38		
111	Megan Telford-Kelly	Aughabeg Dunboy	Carlow	69.91		
97	Niamh Fennell	Hill House Good Times	West Waterford	64.26	212.31	1st
	Team Name	HAPPY HOOFS				
90	Grace Sandys	Kilcoole Patch	Bray	68.17		
116	Louise Kennedy	Ginger	Westmeath	69.54		
102	Sophie Orr	Knockilla Charlotte	Island	67.6		
76	Laragh Byrne	Mr Money Bags	Kildare	59.5	205.31	2nd
	Team Name	GLAMOUR GIRLS				
110	Nicole Dalton	Monsoon Molly	Island	59.44		
108	Naoise Ward	Designer 16	Killinick	70.28		
68	Rachel Carr	Calelvador May Blosson	n Carlow	66.25		
70	Lara Field	Creganna Dancer	Galway Mid County	67.25	203.78	3rd